
D34-Lancast«r Farming Saturday, February 7,1987
E. Parry & Sons, Owners.
Whitford Sales Co.. L.
Robert Frame Sr. & Sons,
Aucts.Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday 5 00PM
of each week s publication

FRI. & SAT. MAR. 6 & 7 -

10AM Ea. Day. 17th
Annual 2 Day Con-
signment Sale of all types
of Farm Eq. to be held at
the Donald Scheese Farm,
RD«3, Elmer. NJ. 609-
455-3462. Consignments
accepted up to Thurs.,

FRI. MAR. 6 - 9AM Dairy
Heifers & Springers.
Consignment Farm Mach,
etc. 3 mis. NW of Port
Trevorton off Rt. 15.
Terms by: James & Erhan
Martin. Harold Fraley &

Brian Imes, Aucts.

FRI. MAR. 6 10AM Horse
Sale at New Holland Sales
Stables, New Holland, PA.
Abe Diffenbach, Manager.
FRI. MAR. 6 -10AM 200
Head Holstein Dairy
Cattle. 30 mis. W. of
Cochranville on Homeville
Rd., ChesterCo.. PA. Wm.

Mar. 5. Blaine Rentzel &

Clyde Wolgemuth, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 7 - Bart Twp.
Fire Co. All Day Sale of
Horses & Mules, FarmEq.,

RALPH THIMLAR ESTATE

FARM
EQUIPMENT

HARLAN.
INDIANA

SATURDAY MORNING, FEBRUARY 14,1967
At 10:30AM E.S.T

Due to the death of Mr. Ralph Thimlar at 76 years of age, we
will sell this SUPER SHARP line of equipment LOCATED 12 miles
northeast of Fort Wayne, Indiana on State Road 37 or VA miles
northeastof Harlan, Indiana on State Road 37.

AUCTIONEER’S SPECIAL NOTE; This is the SHARPEST line of
equipment SCHRADERS have ever sold! Ralph and Mable would only
have the BEST, and they kept everything in immaculate condition!

PLEASE NOTE: Less than IS minutes of small items. PLEASE DON’T
BE LATE. Loader tractor available sale day. PRIOR VIEWING OF
EQUIPMENT on Saturday, February 7, 1987, from 9 AM to 4 PM; and
Sunday, February 8,1987,from 1PM to 4 PM.

IHC 1460 COMBINE - IHC 820 PLATFORM
1981 IHC 1460 combine, diesel, hydro, 30.5x32 tires, 11.2x24 rear tires,

fully equipped, like new with ONLY 297 hours, never in com; 17%’ IHC 820
grainplatform.

(2) 19841HCSOBB DIESEL TRACTORS
1973 IHC 1466 DIESEL TRACTOR

FARMALL "H"TRACTOR w/ SPRAYER
1904IHC 5088 diesel tractor, western cab, air, heater, 3 pt, triple remote,

540/1000 PTO, 18.4x38 radial tires, hub mount duals, new with ONLY 7
actual hours; 1984 IHC 5088 identical to tractor above with ONLY 309
hours; 1973 IHC 1466 diesel tractor, 3 pt., dual remote, 540/1000 PTO,
18.4x38tires,duals, 4169 hours; Farmall “H” tractor, 13.6x38 tires, 110 gal.
fiberglass rear mounttank and front mount boom.

1982 6x30" IH 800 PLANTER -1983 IH 5100 DRILL
(2) 4x16" IH 700 PLOWS - NEW BRILLION 23'

X FOLD CULTIPACKER - 22' BRILLION CULTIMULCHER
(2) 22' GLENCOE FIELD CULTIVATORS • IH 490 DISC

IH 470 DISC - 22' HARROGATOR - 20' IH 300
ROTARY HOE - NEW 6x30" IH 183 CULTIVATOR

(2) 6x30" IH 153CULTIVATORS - WALSH SPRAYER
NITROGEN APPLICATOR - IH WEEDER

(3) SPIKE TOOTH DRAGS
1982 6x30” IH 800 Early Riser planter, dry fertilizer, furrow openers,

com & bean drums, herbicide, insecticide, monitor; 1983 21x7” IH 5100
grain drill, staggered double disc, firming wheels, markers, grain only;
New 23’ Brillion X fold cultipacker; 22’ Brillion cultimulcher w/single bar
Remlinger harrow, hydraulic fold and hydraulic set teeth; (2) 22’ Glencoe
300 field cultivators, hydraulic fold, hydraulic lift assist on wings, floating
axle, 3 bar Remlinger harrow; 24’ IH490 hydraulic fold disc, 7V spacing;
17%’ IH 470 dual wheel wing disc, 7%” spacing; (2) 4x16” IH 700 semi
mounted plows w/spring loaded coulters; 22’ Harrogator, hydraulic fold;
20’ IH 300 rotary hoe, end tow; New 6x30” IH 183 cultivator, vibra tine; (2)
6x30” IH 153 cultivators; Walsh sprayer, fiberglass tank, 500 gal., lift
pump, 40’ boom; 9 knife 1984 Bridge Manufacturing NH3 applicator,
hydraulic fold, disc closers; IHweeder; (3) spike tooth drags.

IH9' SICKLE BAR MOWER -7’ IH 411 ROTARY
MOWER ■ (5) HOPPER WAGONS • GRAIN AUGER

ELEVATOR • LIME SPREADER - IMPLEMENTTRAILER
WEIGHTS - 2 WHEEL TRAILER - LP HEATER

WELDER • TOOL BOXES - WRENCHES - CHAIN SAWS
9’ IH 120 semi-mounted sickle bar mower; 7’ IH 411 pull type rotary

mower; Killbros 400 gravity wagon w/12 ton Killbros gear, 9.00x20 tires;
(2) Killbros 300 gravity wagons w/gears; Augermate hydraulic pump
w/gas engine; Hydraulic auger; (2) Killbros 150 gravity wagons w/gears;
25’x6” auger on transport w/8 HPBriggs & Stratton engine; 40’ New Idea
double chain elevator on transport; New Idea 121 lime spreader; B’xl4’
Zimmerman implement trailer w/tilt bed; 4’x7’ 2 wheel trailer; suitcase
weights; 2 pt. fast hitch; 3 pt. to 2 pt. adaptor; 150,000 BTU Bryant Model
335 LP gas heater; Lincoln 225 amp welder; tool box; wrenches; Stihl
011AV 2.5 engine chain saw; 2 man Mercury Disston chain saw; % HP
Continental bench grinder; jack stands; com planter plates; air grease
gun; hand grease guns; extension cord; new mold boards; portable air
tank; shovels.

Hay & Straw. Building
Materials, HH. Located
Village of Georgetown on
Rt. 896. Lane. Co.
SAT. MAR. 7 - Farm Mach.
RD #3, Newville, PA. C
Everett Warner & Rodney
Nailor, Owners. Kling's
Auct. Serv., Sale Mgrs.

SAT. MAR. 7 - Robert
Reherd Farm Machinery
Sale. Airville area, York
Co. J. Everett Kreider,
Auct.
SAT. MAR. 7 - Farm Eq.,
HH. 2 mis. S. of St.
Thomas, Franklin Co., PA.
Roy Sollenberger. J.
Robert Meyers, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 7 - Annual
Farm Eq., Lawn & Garden,
Industrial, Cars & Trucks
Sale. Straley Farm Supply,
Inc., Dover, PA. On Rt.

921, just off Rt. 74 and I-
-83, Exit* 12.
SAT. MAR. 7 - 9AM
Horses. Cattle, Hogs, Old
Engines, Farm Mach.
Mifflin Co.. 2 mis. NE of
Reedsville, PA, on Church
Lane. Eli J. & Barbara
Yoder, Owners. Mark
Click, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 7 ■ 9AM Farm
Eq., HH. Located approx

11/:I 1/: mis. W. of Millheim on
Rt. 45. Matthew & Lois
Smith, Owners. Leon J.
Smith, Jr. & James T.
Smith, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 7 - 9AM Farm
Mach., Truck, Tractors,
Tools. 4 mis. S. of Mt.
Holly Springs on Rt. 34 to
the Village of Goodyear
thence turning E. onto The
Goodyear Rd. 2 mis. to
sale hn S. Middleton Twp.,

EMMA K. STEIGERWALT ESTATE
70 A. FARM OR 2 PARCELS,

ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD, TRACTOR &

ANTIQUE FARM EQUIP.
SATURDAY, FEB. 21,1987

9:30 A.M.
Located 6 Mi. S. of Tamaqua, 12 Mi. W. of
Lehighton, 25 Mi. N. of Allentown, off Rt.
443, close to Mahoning Valley Public Golf
Course, West Penn Twsp., Sch. Co.
REAL EST: 70 A. Family Farm located in
beautiful Mahoning Valley, excellent location
close to Public Golf Course, to be offered as 2
parcels orentirety.
PARCEL #1: 60+A. level to rolling land,
open/wooded, road frontage, features 2x h. story
Victorian style country home, 6 rms, bath,
attic, basement & enclosed porch.
PARCEL #2: 10+A. level/open land w/2 story
bank barn.
Terms: Real Est. 10% down, bal. in 60 days,
other terms da. of sale.
Inspection: Sun. Feb. 8, 1:30 to 4 P.M. or call
Auct. for appointment.

Sale by
EMMA K. STEIGERWALT
EST.
Wm. L. & Herman H. Steigerwalt
Execs.
Bruce Waltman, Atty.

Houser Aucts.
AU-000445L
717-386-5631 or 215-799-2396

• OUSER

I11 --

n l
| w / <AU 000*451

Wi. A u V.
///#/

~ T W-f
717-386-5631 I
717-386-2191 215-799-2396

Cumberland Co., PA. Lebanon Co. Terms By-
Lester F. Starner, Owner. Christian H. & Eva MClair R. Slaybaugh, Auct. Kurtz. Horning Farm
SAT. MAR. 7 - 9:3OAM • nc- Auct 215-
Farm Equipment & Dairy

„

Heifers.Located along Rt. SAT. MAR. 7 -9.30AM
422, 3 miles West of Farm Eq. & Tools. David
Myerstownor 4 miles East H. Martin, along New
of Lebanon. Turn North on Holland Road, 1 mi. S. of
Halfway Dr., approx. lA New Holland. Nevin
mile to sale. North Martin & Lewis Groff,
Lebanon Township, Aucts.

PUBLIC
AUCTION
Farm Equipment

for
DeSIMONEBRO

SAT., FEB. 14,1987
Storm Date Feb. 18,1987
47 QuakerRd., Mickleton, N. J.
(Turn at school on Kings Hwy.)

1976 Porto Way Tomato Harvester 2 6 Bin Pallet
Wagons, 1974 J Deere 4430 Wide Front Tractor
Set Dual Wheels for J Deere, 1969 J Deere 2520
Wide Front Tractors, 1968 F 600 Ford Truck
w/Flat Body, 1965 CMC 500 Truck w/20' Steel
Body w/Sides J D 12 Ft Fert Drill, Oliver 5 16”
Semi Mt Plow 3 Row Gandy Insect Applicator
w/Tool Bar 3 J D Model 71 Planters, 3
Mechanical Transplanters, 2 15 ft Tool Bars 3
Row JD Hydraulic Driven Fert Drill, 3 PTH
Century 200 gal Sprayer w/Elect Controls, J D
Model 215 14 ft Disk Harrow J D Model 950 12
ft Roller Harrow, 2 Bottom Sweet Pot Plow 3 Row
Oliver Rear Mt Cult 1 Row Vine Cutter 2 4 Wheel
Wagons 3 P T H Log Splitter 3PTH JD 7 Ft
Rear Blade 3PTH JD 5 ft Mower 2 125 gal
Poly Tanks w/Mt Brackets Rotator for Forklift 1-5
H P Transfer Pumps 1000 Gal Water Tank 250
Gal Fuel Tank 2 150 Gal Fuel Tanks Hot Bed
Sash Rafters Shop & Crib House Tools Irrigation
Equipment

Ford V 8 w/1200 Gal 6x6 Marlow Pump 100Pcs
40 x 4 Pipe 65 Pcs 40 x6" Pipe Elbows 45 s
Stands Field Guns Suction Lines 3 Irrigation Pipe
Trailers

40x35 Ft Wickes Building

Autioneers Note: All equipment in this sale has
been housed and taken very good care of.
Coming off Del. M. Bridge or Com. Barry take
295 N and get off at Harmony Rd. exit (Watch

for Don Chev) follow signs.
Ralph D. Hughes

Auctioneer
589-6454

Day of Sale 423-0009
TERMS- Cash or Good Check. No Out of State
Checks unless with bank letterof credit.

Lunch Available

PUBLIC AUCTION
jgff New Stables, Inc.

Tractors & Horse-Drawn Farm
Equipment-Supplies-Small Items

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13,1987
SALE OF SMALL ITEMS 9:00 A.M FARM EQUIPMENT 10:00 A.M

1964 FORD TRUCK - ANTIQUE DRILL
A PLANTER

1964Ford N7OO truck with 50,641 actual miles, new engine fall of 1985, new
generator, voltage regulator, battery fall of 1986, 5 speed transmission, 2
speed axle, Garwood hoist and 14’ grain bed with 5’2” sides; 1 horse 5 hole
grain drill.

TERMS: Cash
Lunch Served. Not responsible for accidents

Owner: RALPH THIMLAR ESTATE
Dave Hertig (219) 657-5622

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Rex D. and Denzil Schrader
SCHRADER REAL ESTATE & AUCTION COMPANY, INC
209W. Van Buren, Columbia City, IN 46725
Phone: 219-244-7606 or Ft. Wayne 625-3373
OR CALL WALT WEBSTER 632-5413 -

YOUR LOCAL SCHRADER REP.

#730 Case Tractor; 150 M Case Uniloader; (2) Farmall Tractors; Oliver Tractor; JD
#620 Tractor good shape; (2) Fordson Tractors cleet wheels; JD Model A w/front end
bucket Loader; 3 horse drawn wagons; bag wagon; (2) Delivery Wagons; Model T Ford
Truck Vi ton; Tag-Along Trailer; JD Manure Spreader; Cultipacker; 740 Model 472 NH
used Haybine, engine mount for Wisconsin engine; 260 to 300 Locust Fence Posts, split
and dried; 100 like new collars, many Irish for equipment; 1984 neck-over 24' flat bed
trailer w/winch and vacuum air hydraulic brakes; 1978 Phillips gooseneck 22' livestock
trailer; Mennonite carriage, good condition 2 seater; 3 pt. plastic mulch layer.

New Customers and out of state buyers must have current bank letter of credit with
guaranteed amount or cashier checks

For more information contact Abe Diffenbach or Norman Kolb at 717-354 4341

NEXT FARM MACHINERY SALE MARCH 13, 1987
Abe Diffenbaugh, Manager


